
Agecroft Head
Results in time order
Division 3 (13:45)

Time Event Rank Num Crew Club Act Time

10:32.6 Op 4x- 1 301 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (D Howard)
10:48.4 Op 4- 1 304 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (A. Tulett)
10:55.8 Op J18 4x- Band 1 1 310 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (T Causton)
11:17.3 W 8+ Band 1 1 327 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (S Hall)
11:18.8 Op J18 4x- Band 1 2 311 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (K Waligorski)
11:19.6 Op J17 4x- 1 316 NOW Northwich Rowing Club (H Taylor)
11:25.3 Op J16 4x- Band 1 1 321 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (C Stuttard)
11:30.9 Op 4- 2 305 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (A Bennion)
11:37.7 Op 4+ 1 307 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (L Hayter)
11:39.4 Op J18 4x- Band 2 1 313 KCH (B) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (N Caldwell)
11:49.4 Op J16 4x- Band 1 2 320 STK Trentham Boat Club (S Cozier)
11:50.6 Op 4- 3 306 AGE (B) Agecroft Rowing Club (B Lord)
11:56.5 Op J17 4x- 2 317 LRG Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Otley)
12:04.3 Op J18 4x- Band 2 2 312 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (A van Liefla...
12:04.7 W 8+ Band 1 2 328 KCH King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (E Montgo...
12:18.1 Op J16 4x- Band 1 3 322 LRG Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Shawc...
12:19.3 Op J17 4x- 3 319 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (M Nizam)
12:20.9 Op J16 4x- Band 2 1 324 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (E Oakes)
12:21.2 Op J17 4x- 4 318 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (A Campbell)
12:21.6 Op J16 4x- Band 2 2 326 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (W Braley)
12:24.3 Op MasE/F/G 4x- 1 335 WTN (A) Mas F - Warrington Rowing Club (A Elder) 12:43.3  H19
12:34.9 Op MasE/F/G 4x- 2 333 AGE (A) Mas E - Agecroft Rowing Club (A Watson)
12:36.9 Op 4x- 2 302 RUN Runcorn Rowing Club (M Leiser-Ford)
12:39.5 Op J16 4x- Band 1 4 323 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (A Braithwaite)
12:42.0 Op MasE/F 4+ 1 338 NOW+ (A) Mas F - Northwich Rowing Club/ Trafford Rowing Cl... 13:02.0  H20
12:44.8 W 8+ Band 2 1 329 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (L Davies)
12:45.6 Op 4+ 2 309 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (M Carroll)
12:52.3 Op 4+ 3 308 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Galla...
12:57.6 Op MasC/D 4+ 1 337 RCH (A) Mas D - Royal Chester Rowing Club (B Hollywood) 13:15.6  H18
12:58.7 Op J16 4x- Band 2 3 325 KCH (B) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (C Adshead)
13:01.5 Op MasC/D 4+ 2 336 TRF (A) Mas C - Trafford Rowing Club (M Howarth)
13:05.3 W 8+ Band 2 2 330 KCH King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (L Brown)
13:05.8 Op MasE/F/G 4x- 3 334 TRF (A) Mas G - Trafford Rowing Club (M Arnold) 13:44.8  H39
13:07.0 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 1 343 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (N Gooding)
13:14.1 W MasC/D/E 8+ 1 331 WTN (A) Mas E - Warrington Rowing Club (S Henrys) 13:48.1  H34
13:19.2 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 1 342 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (M Dillon)
13:24.5 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 2 344 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (H Pendleton)
13:25.7 Op J18 4x- Band 2 3 314 MTS (A) Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (A Griffiths-Tisdall)
13:31.8 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 1 347 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (H Tetlow)
13:34.0 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 2 340 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (B Gordon)
13:36.6 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 3 341 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (L Jones)
13:40.3 Op 4x- 3 303 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (D Worton)
13:58.2 W MasC/D/E 8+ 2 332 NOW (A) Mas C - Northwich Rowing Club (C Irons)
14:03.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 2 346 TRF Trafford Rowing Club (J McViety)
14:07.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 3 345 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (M Anderson-Jon...
14:16.4 Op MasE/F 4+ 2 339 TRF (A) Mas E - Trafford Rowing Club (J Trueman)
14:36.4 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 3 348 GRN (C) Grange School, The Rowing Club (A Barrett-McGuin...
15:28.9 Op J14 4x+ 1 349 QPC (B) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (W Douglass)
17:08.6 Op J14 4x+ 2 350 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (R Welburn)
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Op J18 4x- Band 2 SCR 315 MES (A) Mersey Rowing Club (J Mangan)
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